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“A2” Mid-Term Assessment

2025 / 2026

Date Subject
13/10/2025 Monday @ | e----
14/10/2025 Tuesday History
15/10/2025 Wednesday @ | = semeeee-
16/10/2025 Thursday Business/ Physics
18/10/2025 Saturday AS Arabic
20/10/2025 Monday IT
21/10/2025 Tuesday Religion
22/10/2025 Wednesday Arabic / IAL Arabic
23/10/2025 Thursday Math/ Psychology
25/10/2025 Saturday Chemistry/ General Paper
27/10/2025 Monday Biology

B Exams are to be held during the 1st session on the first week and 5%
session on the second week.

B Exam duration is 1 hour only.

M Invigilation is according to the respective classes’ schedule.

GOOD LUCK



